
# Country First Name Last Name Email Affiliation Institution Position

1 GEFSEC Oreste Pedro Maia Andrade omaiaandradejr@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Operations Analyst

2 GEFSEC William Ehlers wehlers@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Ambassador

3 GEFSEC Susan Waithaka swaithaka1@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Country Relations Officer

4 GEFSEC Ibrahima Sow isow@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Senior Environmental Specilaist

5 GEFSEC Jaime Cavelier jcavelier@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Sr. Biodiversity Specialist

6 GEF IEO Anna Viggh aviggh@thegef.org GEF IEO GEF IEO Senior Evaluation Officer

7 GEF IEO Evelyn Chihuguyu echihuguyu@thegef.org GEF IEO GEFIEO Program Assistant

8 Burundi Antoinette Macumi macsasa72@yahoo.fr OFP Ministry in charge of Environment Minister Advisor

9 Burundi Renilde Ndayishimiye renildend@gmail.com UNFCCC FP IGEBU/MEEATU DG

10 Burundi Samuel Ndayiragije ndayiragijesamuel@yahoo.fr OFP/CBD MEEATU DG OBPE (EX-INECN)

11 Burundi Nestor Nikobagomba nestornikobagomba@yahoo.fr POPs FP General Director Adviser under Environment Protection Office

12 Burundi Mohamed Feruzi mohferu2008@yahoo.fr UNCCD FP MEEATU Ministry of water, Environment ,Land management and Urban advisor cabinet

13 Burundi Adolphe Wakana nsabjodi@yahoo.fr CSO Afrique Action contre les Changements climatiques, ACC Coordinator and Legal Representative

14 Cameroon Justin Nantchou Ngoko justinnantchou2000@yahoo.fr OFP Government-Ministry of Environment Director

15 Cameroon Aoudou Joswa aoudoujoswa@yahoo.fr POPs FP ministère de l'Environnement de la protection de la Nature et du chef de Brigade Nationale des Inspections Environnementales

16 Cameroon David Payang pavidch@yahoo.fr UNCCD FP Ministry of Environment, Protection of Nature and Sustainable De SUB DIRECTOR

17 Cameroon Wagnoun Valentin valiwa1@yahoo.fr UNFCCC FP MINEPDED Inspector n°1

18 Cameroon Hassimi Fadimatou horizoninfocam@yahoo.fr CSO Horizon Info Présidente

19 Cameroon Nadège Saha nnzoyem@ra.org CSO - SS Rainforest Alliance Manager Central Africa

20 Cameroon Alexis Guilleux agirard6@gmail.com CSO - SS Rastoma Turtles Coordinateur

21 CAR Degue Nambona Ralph Mercier ralphdegue@yahoo.fr UNCCD FP Ministère de l'Environnement, du Développement Durable, des Eaux Directeur de la Planification et de l'Evaluation Environnementale

22 CAR Desire Florentin Ngaibona d.ngaibona@gmail.com OFP Ministry of Environment and Ecology Attaché de Cabinet

23 CAR Gisèle Yapende yapendegisele2@yahoo.fr POPs FP Ministère de l'Environnement, du Développement Durable, des Eaux Directrice des Stratégies et de l'Information Environnementale

24 CAR Bob Félicien Konzi Sarambo bkonzi@hotmail.com CBD FP Ministry of Environment, Sustainable Development, Water, Forestr Environmental Technical Advisor

25 CAR Bertrand-Blaise Nzanga nzangabb@yahoo.fr UNFCCC FP Ministère de l'Environnement, du Développement Durable, des Eaux Chef de Service d'Elaboration et de Suivi des Stratégies Environnemantales

26 CAR Aimé Christian Mayounga christianmayounga@yahoo.fr PFP Ministry of Environment and Ecology Directeur de Cabinet

27 CAR Jean-Bruno Ngougnogbia ngougnogbiajb06@yahoo.fr CSO ONG Maison de l'Enfant et de la femme Pygmée (MEFP) Chargé de programme

28 Congo Pierre Batoungadio batoungadiop@yahoo.fr UNCCD FP Direction Générale du Développement Durable Ingégneur Géographe

29 Congo Augustin Ngoliele ngoliele@yahoo.fr CBD FP MEFDDE Directeur de l'Ecologie et des Ressources Naturelles

30 Congo Christiane Estelle Ickonga christia.pfsc@gmail.com POPs FP Ministere Economie Forestière , Développement Durable et Environ Administrateur

31 Congo Louis Bahakoula Mabidi ong.ajedcg@gmail.com CSO Action Jeunesse pour le Développement (AJED-Congo) Directeur Exécutif

35 DR Congo Chicco Muamba Kanda Ngokali chiccomuambakanda@yahoo.fr UNCCD FP Ministry of Environment juridic assistant the secretary general/ juridic assistant GEF focal point

36 DR Congo Luc Atundu L. Mayamba lucatundu@gmail.com POPs FP Ministry of Environment Directeur

37 DR Congo Lofonga Jose Ilanga ilangajose@yahoo.fr PFP MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, NATURE CONSERVATION & SUSTAINABLE DEVEL Director of Directorate of Sustainable Development

38 DR Congo Léonard Muamba Kanda leon_muamba1@yahoo.fr OFP Ministry of Environment secretary general

39 Eq. Guinea Nicanor Ona Nze Anguan nicanorona@gmail.com UNFCCC FP Ministerio de Pesca y Medio Ambiente Ing. Superior Forestal

40 Eq. Guinea Gabriel Ngua Ayecaba gnguaayecaba@gmail.com CBD FP CFAS President ONG ANDEGE

41 Eq. Guinea Fortunato Eneme Efua fortunatoeneme17@yahoo.es POPs FP Punto Focal Convención de Estocolmo Ingeniero Forestal

42 Eq. Guinea Consolación Natividad Bindang Mba consonabi@hotmail.es CSO Sociedad Civil de GE Ingeniera Agricola y Licenciada en Medio Ambiente

43 Eq. Guinea Santiago Biyang Mba santiagobiyang@gmail.com UNCCD FP Punto Focal Convención contra la Desertificación

44 Eq. Guinea Estanislao Ntutumu Ondo nicanorona@gmail.com OFP Gobierno de GE

45 UNOPS Acilio Marinello acilio.marinello@gmail.com UNOPS Practical Thinking Group Project Manager

46 UNOPS Farhad Abdollahyan farhada@unops.org UNOPS Practical Thinking Group PM Practice Advisor

47 UNDP Clotilde Goeman clotilde.goeman@undp.org Agency UNDP Consultant

48 UNEP Jochem Zoetelief jochem.zoetelief@unep.org Agency UNEP

49 AfDB Mahamat Assouyouti m.assouyouti@afdb.org Agency African Development Bank Sr Climate Change Officer

50 AfDB Ayanleh Daher Aden a.daheraden@afdb.org Agency African Development Bank Group Environment & Climate Change Officer

51 SGP Marie-Laure Mpeck marie-laure.mpeck@undp.org Agency GEF SGP National Coordinator
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